NJ BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
NEWLY DOCKETED MATTERS

CASES DOCKETED FROM 3/19/2021 TO 3/25/2021

Docket # Case Caption Open Date

Q021030667- IN THE MATTER OF THE RELEASE OF THE SOLAR SUCCESSOR COMPETITIVE ADMINISTRATOR REQUEST FOR 03/19/2021
QUOTATION (RFQ)

T0O21030668- VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC AND MONMOUTH TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH, INC - APPROVAL OF AN 03/22/2021
AMENDMENT TO AN INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252 (e) OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
ACTS OF 1996

T0O21030669- VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC AND BARR TELL USA, INC - APPROVAL OF AN AMENDMENT TO AN 03/22/2021
INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252(e) OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996

TO21030670- APPLICATION OF VERIZON NEW JERSEY INC. AND WHOLESALE CARRIER SERVICE, INC. PARTIES FOR APPROVAL 03/23/2021
OF AN AMENDMENT TO INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252 (e) OF THE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996

QX21030671- IN THE MATTER OF A RULEMAKING PROCEEDING TO AMEND TRANSITION INCENTIVE PROGRAM PURSUANT TO 03/23/2021
P.L. 2018, c. 17 (RULE PROPOSAL)

T0O21030672- APPLICATION OF VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC. WIDE VOICE, LLC FOR APPROVAL OF AN AMENDMENT TO AN 03/24/2021
INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252(e) OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT 1996

GE21030673L RODAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY CONSULTANT 03/25/2021

EM21030674- PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC AND GAS COMPANY - SALE OF PROPERTY KNOWN AS BLOCK 7402, LOT 15, 65 03/25/2021
DUFFIELD AVENUE, JERSEY CITY, NJ

Number of Docketed Cases 8

Run data & time: 3/29/2021 8:33:00 AM

Page 1 of 1




